
TODAY’S LEADING

SPEAKERS & PROGRAMS
TO INSPIRE & ENERGIZE AT YOUR NEXT MEETING OR EVENT

Speaking to the World
APBSPEAKERS.COM

617.614.1600

https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023


617.614.1600
APBSPEAKERS.COM

Your Guide to Finding the Perfect Speaker
When it comes to planning an important event that will leave a lasting impression, APB knows 
how difficult finding the right speaker can be. Having coordinated over 100,000 events in more 
than 60 countries over the past 50-plus years, we are proud to be the industry-leading source 
for today’s best speakers and programs. 

In the following pages, we have hand-selected some of our most requested voices for 
corporations, associations, government agencies, business forums and more. Delivering 
powerful presentations on a variety of topics, these compelling speakers challenge the status 
quo and help organizations continue to thrive in today’s ever-changing world. 

We look forward to helping you make your next event unforgettable!

WELCOME

2

Table of Contents
Celebrities....................................3
Cybersecurity...............................4
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion..........5
Disruption & Change....................6
Economy.....................................7
Entrepreneurship........................8
Environment & Sustainability.......9
Future of Work...........................10
Geopolitical Issues....................11
Innovation.............................12
Leadership.................................13
Mental Health............................14

Military.......................................15
Motivation & Inspiration.............16
National Issues..........................17
Peak Performance.....................18
Resiliency.................................19
Sales..........................................20
Sports........................................21
Teamwork.................................22
Technology...............................23
Thought Leaders........................24
Women’s Voices.........................25

https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023


Anthony Anderson
An Emmy- and Golden Globe-
nominated actor, Anthony was 
the star and executive producer 
of ABC’s Black-ish and played 
Detective Kevin Barnard on 
Law and Order. He supports the 
American Diabetes Association 
and Boys & Girls Clubs of America. 
+LEARN MORE

Mayim Bialik
Mayim is co-host of Jeopardy!, 
an award-winning actress 
and a neuroscientist. She is 
the author of the New York 
Times bestsellers Girling Up: 
How to Be Strong, Smart and 
Spectacular and Boying Up: How 
to Be Brave, Bold and Brilliant. 
+LEARN MORE

Michael Douglas
An Academy Award-winning 
actor and producer with over 40 
years of experience in theatre, 
film and television, Michael has 
an uncanny knack for choosing 
projects that reflect changing 
trends and public concerns. 
+LEARN MORE

Valerie Bertinelli 
A Golden Globe Award-winning 
actress, Valerie’s long career 
has expanded to include 
equally beloved spokesperson, 
Emmy award-winning host, 
entrepreneur and New York 
Times bestselling author. 
+LEARN MORE

Amal Clooney
Amal is a barrister who 
specializes in international law 
and human rights. She represents 
clients before international 
courts, including the International 
Criminal Court, the International 
Court of Justice and the European 
Court of Human Rights. 
+LEARN MORE

Ken Jennings
When it comes to quiz shows, no 
one has done it better than Ken. 
His Jeopardy!  75-game streak 
and $2.52 million in winnings 
are still Jeopardy! records. Ken 
is now co-host for the show. He 
loves sharing his insider stories 
from behind the scenes. 
+LEARN MORE

John Quiñones
An ABC News veteran and host 
of What Would You Do?, John 
is known for truly connecting 
with and inspiring audiences. 
He celebrates the life-changing 
power of education and 
provides insights into human 
nature and ethical behavior. 
+LEARN MORE 

CELEBRITIES

617.614.1600
APBSPEAKERS.COM3

Kurt Warner   
Throughout his NFL career, 
Kurt continually beat the odds 
to quarterback the St. Louis 
Rams and the Arizona Cardinals 
to the Super Bowl. In 2021, he 
collaborated with Hollywood to 
bring his story to the big screen 
in American Underdog.  
+LEARN MORE

https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/anthony-anderson?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/mayim-bialik?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/michael-douglas?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/valerie-bertinelli?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/media/8823/clooney-amal.pdf
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/ken-jennings?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/john-quiñones/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/kurt-warner?src=corpcatalog2023


617.614.1600
APBSPEAKERS.COM

CYBERSECURITY

4

Shawnee Delaney
A decorated clandestine officer 
and insider threat expert, 
Shawnee has conducted 
thousands of investigations. She 
deploys war stories with humor 
and charm to bring insight into 
the nexus of espionage and the 
corporate world. 
+LEARN MORE

Charles Finfrock
Charles spent 18 years at the 
CIA conducting clandestine 
operations overseas. He also 
led Tesla’s global information 
security investigations program. 
He speaks on insider threats, 
Chinese economic espionage 
and preventing scams and fraud.
+LEARN MORE

Kevin Mitnick
Kevin is a famous hacker, 
bestselling author and top 
cybersecurity speaker. Once 
one of the FBI’s Most Wanted 
because he hacked into 40 
major corporations, he is now 
a trusted security consultant to 
organizations worldwide. 
+LEARN MORE

John Sileo
John lost his multi-million-dollar 
startup, his wealth and two 
years of his life to cybercrime. 
He specializes in the human 
elements of cybersecurity and 
combines disarming humor 
and cutting-edge research to 
educate others. 
+LEARN MORE

Nick Espinosa
Nick is the founder of Security 
Fanatics, a cybersecurity outfit 
dedicated to designing custom 
cyberdefense strategies. He co-
authored the bestselling book 
Easy Prey, is a TEDx speaker and 
hosts The Deep Dive Radio Show 
& Nick’s Nerd News podcast. 
+LEARN MORE

Josh Klein 
Josh is a hacker extraordinaire. 
From black market economies 
to cryptocurrencies, from the 
radical departures in exchange 
and marketing enabled by big 
data and the Internet of Things. 
+LEARN MORE

Hector Monsegur
Hector, aka Anonymous, 
breached the cybersecurity 
systems of major corporations 
and governments. Caught by the 
FBI, Hector exchanged his “black 
hat” for a “white hat,” helping the 
FBI prevent cyber-attacks on the 
military and NASA. 
+LEARN MORE

Rachel Wilson
Rachel spent the first 15 
years of her career at the 
NSA before becoming the 
first Head of Cybersecurity at 
Morgan Stanley. She advises 
individuals, corporations and 
institutions on cybersecurity 
best practices and strategies. 
+LEARN MORE

https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/shawnee-delaney?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/charles-finfrock?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/kevin-mitnick?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/john-sileo?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/nick-espinosa?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/josh-klein?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/hector-monsegur?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/rachel-wilson?src=corpcatalog2023


617.614.1600
APBSPEAKERS.COM

DIVERSITY, EQUITY & INCLUSION

5

Mohammed Bilal
A former cast member of MTV’s 
The Real World, Mohammed 
is a diversity consultant, 
musician and poet who has 
delivered diversity presentations 
worldwide to the likes of Lucent 
Technologies, Progressive 
Corporation and Boston College. 
+LEARN MORE

Juju Chang
One of the most prominent 
Asian Americans in broadcast 
news, Juju is the Emmy Award-
winning co-anchor of ABC 
News’ Nightline and a regular 
contributor to Good Morning 
America and 20/20.  
+LEARN MORE

Dr. Eddie Glaude Jr.
Dr. Glaude is a NYT bestselling 
author, political commentator 
and passionate educator 
who examines the complex 
dynamics of the American 
experience. He is the Chair 
of Princeton’s Department of 
African American Studies. 
+LEARN MORE

Steve Pemberton
Steve’s triumphant life story 
is about defying the odds. 
Considered one of America’s 
most inspiring business and HR 
leaders, he is the author of The 
Lighthouse Effect: How Ordinary 
People Can Have an Extraordinary 
Impact in the World. 
+LEARN MORE

Dr. Tony Byers
The former director of Global 
Diversity and Inclusion at 
Starbucks, Dr. Byers boldly 
challenges the status quo and 
decades of D&I practices. He is 
transforming D&I from “the right 
thing to do” to the business 
imperative of our time. 
+LEARN MORE

Wade Davis
A thought leader, advocate 
and writer on gender, race 
and orientation equality and 
intersectionality, Wade is the 
NFL’s first LGBTQ+ consultant and 
works with numerous pro teams. 
He is currently the VP of Inclusion 
Strategy for Product at Netflix. 
+LEARN MORE

Maria Hinojosa
An award-winning journalist, 
Maria anchors NPR’s Latino USA, 
is a panelist on Meet the Press 
and founded the Futuro Media 
Group. One of the first Latinas 
in newsrooms, she creates 
journalism that gives a voice to 
the diverse American experience. 
+LEARN MORE

Naomi Tutu 
The daughter of Archbishop 
Desmond Tutu, Naomi carries 
on the family legacy to heal the 
wounds of racism. She knows 
our whole human family loses 
when we accept situations of 
oppression. 
+LEARN MORE

https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/mohammed-bilal?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/juju-chang?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/dr-eddie-glaude-jr?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/steve-pemberton?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/tony-byers?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/wade-davis?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/maria-hinojosa?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/nontombi-naomi-tutu?src=corpcatalog2023


617.614.1600
APBSPEAKERS.COM

DISRUPTION & CHANGE

6

Geoff Colvin
Geoff is an award-winning 
thinker, author and broadcaster. 
A senior editor-at-large at 
Fortune magazine, he delivers 
valuable insights to help 
companies and leaders win by 
confronting reality faster than 
the competition.  
+LEARN MORE

Terry Jones 
The founder of Travelocity and 
founding chairman of Kayak, 
Terry is on the cutting-edge 
of innovation and change in 
the new information age. He 
reviews the 10 technical forces 
of disruption and shows the new 
business models that result. 
+LEARN MORE

Marc Randolph
Marc is a veteran Silicon Valley 
entrepreneur, advisor and 
investor whose career as an 
entrepreneur spans four decades, 
including being co-founder and 
former CEO of Netflix. He is host 
of the top-10 Apple podcast 
That Will Never Work. 
+LEARN MORE

Robert Safian
The former editor and managing 
director of Fast Company, 
Robert highlights the “new” 
in business while keeping the 
“tried and true.” His acclaimed 
podcast, Masters of Scale: Rapid 
Response, identifies critical post-
pandemic lessons. 
+LEARN MORE

Brent Gleeson
An accomplished entrepreneur 
and author on leadership, 
building high-performance 
teams, culture and 
organizational transformation, 
Brent is a Navy SEAL veteran 
who shares discipline and 
battlefield lessons. 
+LEARN MORE

Uri Minkoff
Uri, CEO and co-founder of 
Rebeca Minkoff, is regarded 
as one of the most forward-
thinking CEOs in retail. 
His pioneering use of new 
technologies and omnichannel 
customer experience has 
disrupted the fashion industry. 
+LEARN MORE

Dr. Michelle Rozen
Dr. Rozen is a respected authority 
on the psychology of change. 
She has authored several books 
and has been featured nationally 
discussing change, motivation 
and how the human mind works 
to become exceptional in every 
area of our lives. 
+LEARN MORE

Cassandra Worthy
With contagious energy that 
radiates throughout every room 
she steps into, Cassandra is 
the world’s truly disruptive 
thought-leader on change 
that companies need to build 
organizational resilience and 
adaptability. 
+LEARN MORE

https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/geoff-colvin?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/terry-jones?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/marc-randolph?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/robert-safian?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/brent-gleeson?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/uri-minkoff?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/dr-michelle-rozen?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/cassandra-worthy?src=corpcatalog2023


617.614.1600
APBSPEAKERS.COM

ECONOMY

7

Mark Blyth
Acclaimed for his early stunning 
predictions of Trump’s victory 
and Brexit, Mark, a Brown 
University professor, pinpoints 
the powerful underpinnings 
that shape our political and 
economic future. 
+LEARN MORE

Megan Greene
Renowned for her early 
economic predictions, Megan, 
who is Kroll Institute’s global 
chief economist, examines the 
intersection of macroeconomics, 
financial markets and politics—
providing illuminating insights 
and forecasts. 
+LEARN MORE

Dr. Keyu Jin
A Harvard-trained economist 
who has viewed the past 20 
years of China’s rise through the 
lenses of both East and West, 
Dr. Jin is a global authority on 
international macroeconomics, 
geopolitics, international finance 
and the Chinese economy. 
+LEARN MORE

Dr. Dambisa Moyo
Named by Time magazine as 
one of the “100 Most Influential 
People in the World,” Dr. 
Moyo is a renowned global 
economist. She is respected for 
her unique perspectives and her 
ability to turn economic insight 
into investable ideas. 
+LEARN MORE

Andrew Busch
Andrew was chief market 
intelligence officer for the U.S. 
government. A futurist and 
economist, he dives deep into 
exploring how innovation, policy 
changes and societal shifts 
drive opportunities for clients.  
+LEARN MORE

Ron Insana
For over four decades, Ron has 
covered the most important 
economic stories of our time. A 
senior analyst and commentator 
with CNBC, he also hosts The 
Market Score Board Report, a 
thrice-daily nationally syndicated 
radio program. 
+LEARN MORE

Dr. Vikram Mansharamani
Dr. Mansharamani is a global 
trendwatcher who shows people 
how to manage risk and identify 
opportunities. He is the author 
of Think for Yourself: Restoring 
Common Sense in an Age of 
Experts and Artificial Intelligence 
and Boombustology.  
+LEARN MORE

Dr. Nomi Prins
Dr. Prins is an independent 
journalist, author and 
captivating speaker. She is 
widely sought-after globally 
for her unique perspective that 
bridges the divide between the 
world of politics, finance and 
the economy.  
+LEARN MORE

https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/mark-blyth?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/megan-greene?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/keyu-jin?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/dambisa-moyo?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/andrew-busch?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/ron-insana?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/vikram-mansharamani?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/nomi-prins-phd?src=corpcatalog2023


617.614.1600
APBSPEAKERS.COM

ENTREPRENEURSHIP

8

Angela Ahrendts 
Angela was most recently 
senior vice president for 
Apple Retail. During her five 
years with the company, she 
integrated Apple’s physical and 
digital businesses to create a 
seamless customer journey for 
over a billion visitors a year. 
+LEARN MORE

Magie Cook  
Magie is a Latina 
businesswoman and the CEO 
and founder of Maggie’s Salsa, 
a company that she started 
with $800 and later sold to 
Campbell’s for $231M. She 
helps entrepreneurs and teams 
grow and increase their revenue. 
+LEARN MORE

Kara Goldin 
Kara is a purpose-driven, 
inspiring entrepreneur. She is 
a former AOL executive and 
the founder of hint, the leading 
lifestyle brand of naturally 
flavored water. 
+LEARN MORE

 

Wanda L. James 
In 2009, Wanda and her 
husband became the first 
African-Americans legally 
licensed to own a cannabis 
dispensary—Simply Pure. She is 
passionate about the fight for 
cannabis reform, social equity 
and social justice. 
+LEARN MORE

Kuda Biza 
Kuda is the co-founder and 
CMO of Nunbelievable, a 
mission-based baked goods 
company that donates a meal 
for every cookie sold. The 
company has donated over 1 
million meals to people in need 
in less than two years. 
+LEARN MORE

Bethenny Frankel 
A businesswoman ahead 
of the curve, Bethenny has 
always capitalized on business 
opportunities, from becoming a 
natural foods chef to ultimately 
creating the low-calorie cocktail 
category with the launch of 
Skinnygirl Cocktail. 
+LEARN MORE

Robert Herjavec 
Robert is one of North America’s 
most recognizable business 
leaders. A dynamic speaker, he 
demonstrates his entrepreneurial 
expertise through his leading role 
on the Emmy-nominated show 
Shark Tank. 
+LEARN MORE

 

Patrick McGinnis 
Patrick is a venture capitalist, 
speaker, writer and creator and 
host of the hit podcast FOMO 
Sapiens. He coined the term 
FOMO (Fear of Missing Out), as 
well as the related term FOBO 
(Fear of a Better Option). 
+LEARN MORE

https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/angela-ahrendts?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/magie-cook?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/kara-goldin?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/wanda-l-james?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/kuda-biza?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/bethenny-frankel?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/robert-herjavec?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/patrick-j-mcginnis?src=corpcatalog2023


617.614.1600
APBSPEAKERS.COM

ENVIRONMENT & SUSTAINABILITY

9

Ed Begley Jr.  
Inspired by the works of his 
Academy Award-winning 
father, Ed is an actor, producer 
and director of films, television 
and theatre projects. He is also 
an environmentalist whose 
work has earned him a number 
of awards. 
+LEARN MORE

Dr. Jonathan Foley 
Dr. Foley is a world-renowned 
environmental scientist and 
author. His work focuses on 
understanding our changing 
planet and finding new 
solutions to sustain the climate, 
ecosystems and natural 
resources we all depend on. 
+LEARN MORE

Gina McCarthy 
The first-ever White House 
National Climate Advisor and 
former U.S. EPA Administrator, 
Gina is one of the nation’s most 
respected voices on climate 
change, the environment and 
public health. 
+LEARN MORE

 

Mary Robinson  
One of the world’s most 
respected advocates for human 
rights and Ireland’s first woman 
President, Mary leads the 
mission of the Mary Robinson 
Foundation—Climate Justice. 
+LEARN MORE

 

Alexandra Cousteau 
Continuing the mission of her 
grandfather, Jacques, and 
father, Phillipe, to protect the 
world’s oceans, Alexandra 
is a National Geographic 
“emerging explorer,” filmmaker 
and gifted storyteller. 
+LEARN MORE

 

Wanjiku “Wawa” Gatheru 
Wawa is the founder of Black 
Girl Environmentalist, a Rhodes 
Scholar at the University of 
Oxford, a Narrative Fellow at 
the All We Can Save Project 
and a recent Revolutionary 
Power Fellow at the U.S. 
Department of Energy. 
+LEARN MORE

Tim Mohin 
Tim has worked to embed 
sustainability into business for 
more than 35 years. He began 
his career in the policy arena 
with the U.S. Environmental 
Protection Agency and the U.S. 
Senate, working on issues like 
the Clean Air Act. 
+LEARN MORE

Vaclav Smil
An expert on energy and global 
infrastructure, Vaclav sheds 
light on the fact that moving 
away from fossil fuels to 
alternative energy fields will be 
a complex undertaking that will 
require enormous investments. 
+LEARN MORE

https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/ed-begley-jr?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/jonathan-foley?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/gina-mccarthy?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/mary-robinson?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/alexandra-cousteau?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/wanjiku-wawa-gatheru?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/tim-mohin?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/vaclav-smil?src=corpcatalog2023


617.614.1600
APBSPEAKERS.COM

FUTURE OF WORK

10

Rebecca Costa
For over four decades Rebecca 
has worked with the world’s 
largest organizations to 
get the jump on disruptive 
technologies, emerging 
scientific discoveries and 
foreseeable trends. 
+LEARN MORE

 

Erica Dhawan 
An author and advisor on 
21st-century teamwork, Erica 
shares innovative strategies 
to unlock the collective power 
of teams, build a culture of 
trust across any distance and 
create authentic engagement to 
ensure competitiveness. 
+LEARN MORE

Seth Mattison 
Seth is a renowned expert 
on workforce trends and 
generational dynamics. As 
founder and chief movement 
officer of FutureSight Labs, 
Seth advises many of the 
world’s leading brands and 
organizations. 
+LEARN MORE

Phil Simon 
Phil is a frequent keynote 
speaker, a recognized 
collaboration and technology 
authority and a former college 
professor-for-hire. He is the 
award-winning author of 13 
books, most recently Low-
Code/No-Code. 
+LEARN MORE

Cheryl Cran 
Cheryl is the founder of 
NextMapping.com and the CEO 
of parent company Synthesis 
at Work Inc. She is the 
author of 10 books, including 
NextMapping—How Great 
Leaders Inspire Everyone to 
Create the Future of Work. 
+LEARN MORE

Kian Gohar 
Kian is a master facilitator 
and has coached the CEOs 
and leadership teams of over 
50 companies in the Fortune 
500 on innovation, disruptive 
technologies, moonshot 
thinking, leadership and the 
future of work.
+LEARN MORE

Heather McGowan 
As a future-of-work strategist, 
Heather helps leaders prepare 
their people and organizations 
for the fourth industrial 
revolution, which will be notable 
for the rapid advancement of 
technology tools into the domain 
of human knowledge work. 
+LEARN MORE

Eric Termuende
Eric is helping leaders 
build incredible teams and 
tomorrow’s greatest places 
to work. His one-degree 
shift methodology enables 
leaders to build trust, remove 
friction and create a culture of 
experimentation. 
+LEARN MORE

https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/rebecca-costa?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/erica-dhawan?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/seth-mattison?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/phil-simon?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/cheryl-cran?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/kian-gohar?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/heather-mcgowan?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/eric-termuende?src=corpcatalog2023


617.614.1600
APBSPEAKERS.COM

GEOPOLITICAL ISSUES

11

Ian Bremmer 
Ian is the president of Eurasia 
Group, a global political risk 
research and consulting firm, 
and the author of The Power 
of Crisis: How Three Threats–
and Our Response–Will 
Change the World. 
+LEARN MORE

 

Robert D. Kaplan 
Robert is a senior fellow at 
the Center for New American 
Security, a correspondent for 
The Atlantic and the author of 
16 books on foreign affairs and 
travel. He was recognized on 
Foreign Policy’s Top 100 Global 
Thinkers list. 
+LEARN MORE

Dmitry Muratov  
Dmitry is a Russian journalist 
who, as Editor-in-Chief of the 
newspaper Novaya Gazeta, 
was a vocal advocate for an 
independent press and known 
for investigating abuses of 
power. In 2021, he was awarded 
the Nobel Peace Prize. 
+LEARN MORE

John Sitilides 
John, a Washington, D.C. 
government affairs specialist 
and diplomacy consultant to 
the U.S. Department of State, 
shares his insights into U.S. and 
global risk trends, international 
security flashpoints and 
geopolitical strategies. 
+LEARN MORE

Dr. Anil Gupta  
Ranked by Thinkers50 as one 
of the world’s “most influential 
management thinkers,” Dr. 
Gupta has been named by The 
Economist as one of the world’s 
“superstars” for research on 
emerging markets. 
+LEARN MORE

 

Katty Kay 
Katty is an award-winning 
journalist and news anchor who 
brings a global perspective to 
her observations on politics and 
global affairs–a result of having 
grown-up living and traveling all 
over the Middle East, as well as 
reporting globally. 
+LEARN MORE

Maria Ressa 
Maria is the co-founder, CEO and 
executive editor of Rappler.com, 
an online news organization in 
the Philippines. Her courage 
and work on disinformation and 
“fake news” culminated in her 
being awarded the 2021 Nobel 
Peace Prize. 
+LEARN MORE

Peter Zeihan 
Peter combines an expert 
understanding of demography, 
economics, energy, politics, 
technology and security to 
help clients best prepare for an 
uncertain future. 
+LEARN MORE

https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/ian-bremmer?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/robert-d-kaplan?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/dmitry-muratov?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/john-sitilides?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/anil-gupta?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/katty-kay?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/maria-ressa?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/peter-zeihan?src=corpcatalog2023


617.614.1600
APBSPEAKERS.COM

INNOVATION

12

Lisa Bodell
The founder and CEO of 
FutureThink, Lisa shares 
insights into how organizations 
and individuals can eradicate 
complexity and allow simplicity 
to be their new operating 
system towards creating an 
innovative workplace culture. 
+LEARN MORE

Dr. Peter Diamandis 
Dr. Diamandis is an innovation 
pioneer. He is the former 
chairman and CEO of the X 
Prize Foundation, which leads 
the world in designing and 
launching large incentive prizes 
to drive breakthroughs that 
benefit humanity.  
+LEARN MORE

Guy Kawasaki 
Guy authored Enchantment: 
The Art of Changing Hearts, 
Minds and Actions. He is also 
the chief evangelist of Canva, a 
graphics-design online service 
and an executive fellow at the 
Haas School of Business at 
U.C. Berkeley. 
+LEARN MORE

Rita McGrath 
Rita is one of the world’s 
top experts on strategy and 
innovation and is consistently 
ranked among the top 10 
management thinkers in the 
world, including having received 
the #1 award for strategy by 
Thinkers50. 
+LEARN MORE

Jesse Cole 
Jesse is the owner of the 
Savannah Bananas. Using 
Jesse’s Fans First Experience 
approach, the Savannah Bananas 
have sold out every game since 
their first season and have a 
waiting list in the hundreds of 
thousands for tickets. 
+LEARN MORE 

Mick Ebeling 
Mick is a film and television 
producer, philanthropist, 
technology trailblazer, author 
and entrepreneur. He is the 
CEO of Not Impossible Labs, 
an organization that develops 
creative solutions to address 
real-world problems. 
+LEARN MORE

Josh Linkner  
Josh believes that all human 
beings have incredible creative 
capacity and he’s on a mission 
to unlock inventive thinking and 
creative problem-solving to help 
individuals and communities 
soar. He is the chairman and 
co-founder of Platypus Labs. 
+LEARN MORE

Duncan Wardle 
As former Head of Innovation 
and Creativity at Disney, 
Duncan and his team helped 
Imagineering, Lucasfilm, Marvel, 
Pixar and Disney Parks to 
innovate, creating magical new 
storylines and experiences for 
consumers around the globe. 
+LEARN MORE

https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/lisa-bodell?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/peter-diamandis?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/guy-kawasaki?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/rita-mcgrath?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/jesse-cole?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/mick-ebeling?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/josh-linkner?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/duncan-wardle?src=corpcatalog2023


617.614.1600
APBSPEAKERS.COM13

LEADERSHIP
Mimi Brown 
As CEO of AMP Up Success, 
Mimi works with individuals and 
organizations to amplify their 
communication and leadership, 
so they can make an influential 
impact on the world. 
+LEARN MORE

 

Admiral Michelle J. 
Howard (Retired)
A groundbreaking leader during 
her 35-year career in the U.S. 
Navy, Michelle was the first 
woman to become a four-star 
admiral and to be appointed 
to the position of vice chief of 
naval operations. 
+LEARN MORE

Polly LaBarre 
The co-author of Mavericks at 
Work: Why the Most Original 
Minds in Business Win and 
founding member of Fast 
Company, Polly inspires leaders 
to hack the status quo and 
ramp up originality, invention 
and game-changing disruption. 
+LEARN MORE

Martin G. Moore
Martin is a no-nonsense 
communicator who has 
harnessed the deep experience 
of his 30-plus-year career as 
a corporate executive to cut 
through the usual platitudes 
and fluff to unravel the 
mystique of leadership. 
+LEARN MORE

Carla Harris 
Carla is vice chairman, managing 
director and senior client advisor 
at Morgan Stanley. She is 
responsible for increasing client 
connectivity and penetration 
to enhance revenue generation 
across the firm. 
+LEARN MORE

 

Daymond John 
A co-star on ABC’s Shark 
Tank, branding visionary and 
urban fashion mogul, John 
inspires with his self-made 
story. His motivational talks 
foster diversity and inspire 
leadership, initiative and 
creativity in others. 
+LEARN MORE

Ryan Leak   
Rooted in the idea of his 
book Chasing Failure and 
using humorous wisdom and 
poignant narrative, Ryan helps 
leaders better understand 
where their teams can go by 
addressing the friction of where 
teams stand today. 
+LEARN MORE

Bill Rancic
Winner of NBC’s first season of 
The Apprentice, Bill weighs in 
on everything from why some 
companies thrive in chaos—and 
others don’t—to the leadership 
behaviors needed in a world 
beset by turbulence, uncertainty 
and dramatic change. 
+LEARN MORE

https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/mimi-brown?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/admiral-michelle-j-howard-retired?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/polly-labarre?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/martin-g-moore?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/carla-harris?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/daymond-john?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/ryan-leak?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/bill-rancic?src=corpcatalog2023


617.614.1600
APBSPEAKERS.COM14

MENTAL HEALTH
Dr. Jerome Adams
After growing up poor and 
Black in a Southern rural 
community, Dr. Adams went 
on to lead the 6,000-person 
U.S. Public Health Service as 
the 20th Surgeon General of 
the United States during a 
worldwide pandemic. 
+LEARN MORE

Sean Astin 
Sean is an actor and director 
known for his roles in The 
Lord of the Rings trilogy, The 
Goonies, Rudy and Stranger 
Things 2. Son of actress Patty 
Duke, he is an advocate for 
mental health awareness, civic 
engagement and more. 
+LEARN MORE

Dr. Christian Conte 
Dr. Conte is one of the 
country’s most accomplished 
mental health specialists. 
A familiar figure on TV and 
radio, he is also a prolific 
writer, powerful communicator 
and sought-after corporate 
consultant and trainer. 
+LEARN MORE

Joanne “Coach P” McCallie 
A former NCAA Division I 
women’s basketball head 
coach for 28 years, Coach P is 
passionate about destigmatizing 
mental health. She helps those 
afflicted find paths for a full and 
productive life. 
+LEARN MORE

Dr. Nii Addy 
Dr. Addy is an associate 
professor of Psychiatry and 
of Cellular and Molecular 
Physiology at Yale University. 
He is sought-after for his 
familiarity with psychological 
interventions and his 
perspective as a Black scientist. 
+LEARN MORE

Nadine Burke Harris 
As California’s first-ever 
Surgeon General, Dr. Burke 
Harris successfully launched 
a statewide effort to train 
primary care providers on how 
to screen for Adverse Childhood 
Experiences (ACEs) and respond 
with trauma-informed care. 
+LEARN MORE 

Brian Cuban  
Brian, the younger brother 
of Dallas Mavericks owner 
Mark Cuban, is a Dallas-based 
attorney, author and addiction 
recovery advocate. Brian has 
been in long-term recovery from 
alcohol, cocaine and bulimia 
since April 2007. 
+LEARN MORE

Mike Veny
An award-winning certified 
corporate wellness specialist, 
Mike is committed to 
empowering employees to 
discover the gift of emotional 
wellness, so they can 
accelerate their personal and 
professional growth. 
+LEARN MORE

https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/dr-jerome-adams?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/sean-astin?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/christian-conte-phd?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/joanne-coachp-mccallie?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/dr-nii-addy?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/nadine-burke-harris?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/brian-cuban?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/mike-veny?src=corpcatalog2023


617.614.1600
APBSPEAKERS.COM15

MILITARY
Lt. Col. Olga Custodio, 
USAF (Retired)
Turned away from flight school 
because she was a woman, 
Olga went on to break barriers 
as the first Latina USAF pilot 
and commercial pilot for 
American Airlines. 
+LEARN MORE

Mike Hayes 
A veteran of the U.S. Navy 
SEALS, Mike translates the 
lessons from Iraq, Afghanistan 
and the White House to 
the corporate world to help 
organizations develop stronger 
leaders and improve their 
bottom line. 
+LEARN MORE

Carey Lohrenz 
The first female F-14 Tomcat 
fighter pilot in the U.S. Navy, 
Carey is uniquely qualified in 
the fundamentals of winning 
under pressure, reducing errors 
and overcoming obstacles. 
+LEARN MORE

 

Travis Mills 
A retired U.S. Army Staff 
Sergeant of the 82nd Airborne, 
Travis is a recalibrated warrior, 
motivational speaker, actor, 
author and advocate for 
veterans and amputees. 
+LEARN MORE

 

Col. Greg Gadson 
Serving in the U.S. Army for 
26 years, Gadson’s greatest 
challenge came when an attack 
cost him both legs and the use 
of his arm. Yet, he remained on 
active duty and inspires many 
with his perseverance. 
+LEARN MORE 

Admiral Michelle J. 
Howard (Retired)
A groundbreaking leader during 
her 35-year career in the U.S. 
Navy, Michelle was the first 
woman to become a four-star 
admiral and to be appointed 
to the position of vice chief of 
naval operations. 
+LEARN MORE

Nicole Malachowski 
A leader, a combat veteran 
and the first woman pilot 
on the Thunderbirds, Nicole 
inspires audiences to rethink 
the challenges they face 
every day and urges them 
to go beyond resilience and 
become resurgent. 
+LEARN MORE

Jocko Willink 
After two decades of service 
as a Navy SEAL, Jocko knows 
a thing or two about leading 
people in trying situations. It 
is with that experience that he 
is able to offer unparalleled 
insight into leadership, team 
management and more. 
+LEARN MORE

https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/lt-colonel-olga-custodio-usaf-retired?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/mike-hayes?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/carey-lohrenz?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/travis-mills?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/colonel-greg-gadson?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/admiral-michelle-j-howard-retired?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/nicole-malachowski?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/jocko-willink?src=corpcatalog2023


617.614.1600
APBSPEAKERS.COM16

MOTIVATION & INSPIRATION

Kim Becking
Kim is an engaging, high-
energy, fun and impactful 
leadership expert and award-
winning author. She helps 
others conquer change, boost 
resilience, accelerate success 
and achieve more in their 
business, life and relationships. 
+LEARN MORE 

Molly Fletcher  
Molly is a rare talent of 
business wisdom, relationship 
brilliance and optimism. As 
a CEO, she shares her unique 
practices that made her one of 
the first female sports agents 
and a successful entrepreneur. 
+LEARN MORE

 

Mike Massimino 
Mike is a former astronaut, 
the first person to tweet from 
space, a recurring character 
on The Big Bang Theory, 
a professor at Columbia 
University and a New York 
Times bestselling author. 
+LEARN MORE

 

Gary Vaynerchuk 
Gary is the chairman of 
VaynerX, a modern-day media 
and communications holding 
company, and the active CEO 
of VaynerMedia, a full-service 
advertising agency servicing 
Fortune 100 clients across the 
company’s four locations. 
+LEARN MORE

Kevin Brown 
Kevin’s unconventional path to 
business and personal success 
has taught him that winning in 
business and in life requires 
anything but conventional 
thinking. He is the bestselling 
author of The Hero Effect and 
Unleashing Your Hero. 
+LEARN MORE

Patrick “Blake” Leeper 
Blake is an eight-time 
Paralympic Track and Field 
medalist, world record holder 
and three-time American record 
holder. He shares his story with 
audiences around the world, 
imparting to them the lesson 
that anything is possible.  
+LEARN MORE

Mel Robbins 
Mel is the co-founder of 
Inspire52 and an award-
winning CNN commentator 
and legal analyst. Known for 
her motivational presentations, 
she speaks at events around 
the world on human behavior 
and leadership. 
+LEARN MORE

Darren Woodson
A three-time Super Bowl 
champion, Darren is one of the 
greatest players to ever wear 
a Dallas Cowboys uniform. 
Woodson’s athleticism, paired 
with his leadership skills and 
dependability, put him in a select 
level of performers in the NFL. 
+LEARN MORE

https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/kim-becking?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/molly-fletcher?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/mike-massimino?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/gary-vaynerchuk?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/kevin-brown?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/patrick-blake-leeper?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/mel-robbins?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/darren-woodson?src=corpcatalog2023


617.614.1600
APBSPEAKERS.COM

NATIONAL ISSUES

17

Anderson Cooper  
Since the start of his career in 
1992, Anderson has worked 
in more than 40 countries and 
has covered nearly all major 
news events around the world, 
often reporting from the scene. 
He is the anchor of Anderson 
Cooper 360°. 
+LEARN MORE 

Alyssa Farah Griffin
Alyssa is a co-host on ABC’s 
Emmy Award-winning talk 
show The View and a political 
commentator for CNN. She is 
the only person to have served 
as the top spokesperson for the 
President, Vice President and 
Secretary of Defense. 
+LEARN MORE 

John King  
John is CNN’s chief national 
correspondent and anchor of 
Inside Politics, where he offers
in-depth analysis, discussion 
and commentary on a blend 
of politics, national and world 
affairs, and social, cultural and 
media trends. 
+LEARN MORE

Juan Williams 
Widely regarded as one of 
America’s top speakers, 
Juan is a New York Times 
bestselling author, Fox News 
Political Analyst and a award-
winning columnist. He has 
a talent for motivating and 
inspiring audiences. 
+LEARN MORE

Bill de Blasio  
As former Mayor of New York 
City, Bill led the city through 
the COVID-19 pandemic, 
turning what was once a global 
epicenter into the safest city 
in the country with one of the 
highest vaccination rates. 
+LEARN MORE

 

Frank Figliuzzi  
A bestselling author, Frank 
is the former FBI Assistant 
Director for Counterintelligence, 
where he directed all espionage 
investigations across the 
government and frequently 
briefed the White House, 
Attorney General and Congress. 
+LEARN MORE

Martha Raddatz 
Martha is an ABC News Chief 
Global Affairs Correspondent 
and co-anchor of This Week 
with George Stephanopoulos. 
She has covered national 
security, foreign policy and 
politics for decades. 
+LEARN MORE

 

Bob Woodward 
Bob is a journalistic icon 
who gained international 
attention when he and Carl 
Bernstein broke the news of 
the Watergate scandal. The 
author of 21 bestsellers, he 
delivers the inside scoop on 
Washington, D.C. 
+LEARN MORE

https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/anderson-cooper?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/alyssa-farah-griffin?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/john-king?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/juan-williams?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/bill-de-blasio?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/frank-figliuzzi?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/martha-raddatz?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/bob-woodward?src=corpcatalog2023


617.614.1600
APBSPEAKERS.COM

PEAK PERFORMANCE

18

Walter Bond
From college reserve to NBA 
starter to Hall-of-Fame speaker, 
Walter has made a career of 
learning and mastering the 
formula for greatness. He 
teaches the fundamentals 
of peak performance with 
incredible results. 
+LEARN MORE

Dan Cnossen 
A former Navy SEAL and a 
seven-time gold medal-winning 
Paralympian, Dan knows 
something about leadership 
and overcoming obstacles. Dan 
delivers powerful presentations 
on leadership, motivation and 
mental strength. 
+LEARN MORE

David Nurse 
As a former professional 
basketball player and a coach 
for the Brooklyn Nets, David 
has helped over 150 NBA 
players with their personal and 
professional development both 
on and off the court. 
+LEARN MORE

 

Cody Rigsby 
As the director of cycling 
content at Peloton, Cody 
reminds everyone in his class 
to push themselves, but have 
a good time doing it, because 
we all need to have a little 
more fun in life. 
+LEARN MORE

 

Jamie Clarke 
Business IS an adventure—
and mountain climber Jamie 
walks you through how to 
strategize and succeed in your 
own ventures. He challenges 
his audience to reach their 
unique Everest and guides them 
toward success. 
+LEARN MORE

Chris Dancy  
A modern-day story of rebirth and 
redemption, Chris shares wisdom 
and insight on how to improve 
and transform our lives by paying 
attention to the relationship 
between how we move and how it 
all makes us feel. 
+LEARN MORE

 

Heidi Powell  
Heidi is the ultimate female 
force. She is a trainer, 
transformation specialist, 
businesswoman and author. 
Heidi became a fixture in 
America’s living rooms as she 
coached on ABC’s hit show, 
Extreme Weight Loss. 
+LEARN MORE

Ben Ryan 
Ben’s extraordinary experience 
coaching the Fiji Rugby 7s team 
to their gold medal at the Rio 
Olympics provides rich learning 
and the kind of insights and 
messages that are applicable to 
any organization or team. 
+LEARN MORE

https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/walter-bond?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/dan-cnossen?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/david-nurse?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/cody-rigsby?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/jamie-clarke?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/chris-dancy?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/heidi-powell?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/ben-ryan?src=corpcatalog2023


617.614.1600
APBSPEAKERS.COM

RESILIENCY

19

Heather Abbott 
A Boston Marathon bombing 
survivor, Heather’s life changed 
forever when she was struck by 
bomb shrapnel and lost her left 
leg. She captivates audiences 
with her inspirational story 
of pain, anger, optimism and 
resilience. 
+LEARN MORE

Mike Hayes 
A veteran of the US Navy 
SEALS, Mike translates the 
lessons from Iraq, Afghanistan 
and the White House to 
the corporate world to help 
organizations develop stronger 
leaders and improve their 
bottom line. 
+LEARN MORE

Nora McInerny 
A bestselling author and 
podcaster, Nora specializes in 
difficult conversations: death, 
loss, illness, mental health, 
trauma, change; and how to 
move forward with resilience, 
joy, love and humor. 
+LEARN MORE

 

Jay Shetty 
Jay is a British-born #1 New 
York Times bestselling author, 
award-winning storyteller, 
podcast host and former monk 
who is on a mission to make 
wisdom go viral. 
+LEARN MORE

 

Suneel Gupta 
As the founding CEO of RISE, 
a breakthrough wellness 
company, Suneel helped 
thousands of people build 
better habits for life and work. 
He is now a bestselling author 
and Harvard Medical School 
visiting scholar. 
+LEARN MORE

James Lawrence  
Known as The Iron Cowboy, 
James is an ultra-endurance 
athlete who has pushed himself 
beyond what doctors previously 
believed to be physiologically 
possible. In doing so, he has 
redefined mental toughness 
and physical endurance. 
+LEARN MORE

Tara Schuster 
Tara is a best-selling author, 
playwright, and accomplished 
entertainment executive. Her 
book, Buy Yourself The F*cking 
Lilies, debuted as #1 in Humor 
Essays and Self-Help on both 
Audible and Kindle. 
+LEARN MORE

 

Dr. Taryn Marie Stejskal 
Dr. Stejskal is the #1 foremost 
international expert on 
leadership and resilience, 
leadership development and 
executive coaching in the face 
of challenge, complexity and 
change. 
+LEARN MORE

https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/heather-abbott?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/mike-hayes?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/nora-mcinerny?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/jay-shetty?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/suneel-gupta?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/james-lawrence?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/tara-schuster?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/dr-taryn-marie-stejskal?src=corpcatalog2023


617.614.1600
APBSPEAKERS.COM

SALES

20

Eric Boles  
A former NFL player and 
president of The Game 
Changers, Inc., Eric helps 
organizations enhance their 
culture, strengthen team 
dynamics, enhance performance 
and navigate change. 
+LEARN MORE

 

Ryan Estis 
The former chief strategy 
officer of McCann-Erickson 
Worldgroup, Ryan is known 
for his innovative ideas on 
leading change, improving sales 
effectiveness and preparing for 
the future of work. 
+LEARN MORE

 

Kirsten Jordan   
As a real estate broker, 
avid public speaker and the 
first female cast member 
of Bravo’s Million Dollar 
Listing New York, Kirsten has 
brokered an astounding half a 
billion dollars in sales. 
+LEARN MORE

 

Ryan Serhant  
Ryan is a popular real estate 
broker and bestselling author. He 
is the producer and star of Bravo’s 
two-time Emmy-nominated reality 
television series, Million Dollar 
Listing New York, and its spin-off, 
Sell It Like Serhant. 
+LEARN MORE

 

Barbara Corcoran  
Barbara is the real estate 
contributor for Today and an 
investor/shark on the hit reality 
show Shark Tank. Motivational, 
inspirational and sometimes 
outrageous, her tell-it-like-
it-is attitude is a refreshing 
approach to success. 
+LEARN MORE

Kindra Hall  
From Hilton Hotels to 
Facebook, from tech to 
financial services, for leaders 
in all roles and entrepreneurs 
across countless industries, 
Kindra teaches each of them to 
harness and leverage the power 
of their stories. 
+LEARN MORE

Kevin O’Leary 
Leading CEO. Venture capitalist. 
Serial entrepreneur. Author. 
Motivator. Teacher. Shark. 
Kevin is known for his business 
instincts, financial acumen 
and passion for helping people 
achieve their financial and 
entrepreneurial dreams. 
+LEARN MORE

Terri Sjodin  
Over 20 years ago, Terri 
went into business for 
herself, building Sjodin 
Communications from her 
home. Today, her clients 
include Fortune 500 companies, 
industry associations and 
academic conferences. 
+LEARN MORE

https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/eric-boles?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/ryan-estis?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/kristen-jordan?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/ryan-serhant?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/barbara-corcoran?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/kindra-hall?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/kevin-oleary?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/terri-sjodin?src=corpcatalog2023


617.614.1600
APBSPEAKERS.COM

SPORTS

21

Kareem Abdul-Jabbar 
A global icon that changed the 
game of basketball, Kareem 
is a Presidential Medal of 
Freedom Winner who now 
works to bring innovative 
educational opportunities to 
underserved communities. 
+LEARN MORE

 

Tiki Barber  
Tiki is the co-host of Tiki and 
Tierney on WFAN, alongside 
Brandon Tierney. At UVA, Barber 
excelled both academically and 
athletically on the football
field. In 1996, he was named 
the ACC Player of the Year. 
+LEARN MORE

 

Shawn Johnson  
A celebrated gymnast, Shawn 
brought home the individual 
Olympic gold in the balance 
beam and three silver medals 
in the individual all-around, floor 
exercise and team categories in 
2008 in China. Today, she is a 
successful entrepreneur.  
+LEARN MORE

Bill Walton 
A basketball legend, Bill has 
a passion for work, family 
and friends, music, life and 
greatness! He brings his 
contagious energy to the stage 
and inspires audiences with 
tales from an improbable life in 
basketball and beyond. 
+LEARN MORE

Laila Ali  
The daughter of boxing icon 
Muhammad Ali, Laila is a world-
class athlete, television host 
and passionate health advocate 
who encourages others to live 
an active lifestyle. 
+LEARN MORE

 

Earvin “Magic” Johnson  
Since retiring from the 
NBA over 20 years ago, the 
basketball legend has
morphed into a business 
powerhouse dedicated to 
leaving a positive impact 
on underserved urban 
communities. 
+LEARN MORE

Joe Theismann 
Joe is an entrepreneur and the 
former star quarterback for 
the Washington Redskins. He 
has spent the last two decades 
working for ESPN and the NFL 
Network as an NFL analyst. 
+LEARN MORE

 

Hunter Woodhall   
A three-time Paralympic World 
Medalist, Hunter is redefining 
what it means to be an athlete, 
entrepreneur and trailblazer, 
and setting a new tone for the 
next generation of dreamers. 
+LEARN MORE

https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/kareem-abdul-jabbar?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/tiki-barber?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/shawn-johnson?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/bill-walton?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/laila-ali?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/earvin-magic-johnson?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/joe-theismann?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/hunter-woodhall?src=corpcatalog2023


617.614.1600
APBSPEAKERS.COM

TEAMWORK

22

Robyn Benincasa
Robyn’s multifaceted experiences 
inspire people to grab life with 
one hand, grab their teammates 
with the other and achieve 
goals that they could never 
accomplish alone. She inspires 
peak performance and creates a 
culture of champions. 
+LEARN MORE 

Tamika Catchings
Tamika completed 16 seasons 
in the WNBA, stepping away 
from her future hall-of-fame-
career in 2016. Her 14-year run 
of community service by her 
Catch The Stars Foundation has 
been more impactful than her 
MVP career on the court. 
+LEARN MORE

John “Gucci” Foley
John is the former lead solo 
pilot of the Blue Angels, author 
of Fearless Success, an expert 
in the how of high-performance 
teams and “The Guru of 
Gratitude.” He inspires teams to 
reach for their highest potential. 
+LEARN MORE

Roger Nierenberg  
After a distinguished career 
at the helm of two American 
orchestras, Roger is now 
emerging as a creative force for 
innovation in the presentation 
of symphonic music. 
+LEARN MORE

 

JJ Birden   
A former NFL pro, JJ is now a 
performance coach, sharing 
lessons from his life that help 
audiences and professionals 
realize the most important thing 
about success—it is never given 
but always earned. 
+LEARN MORE

 

Mike Eruzione 
Mike Eruzione led the U.S. 
Hockey Team that beat the 
odds to win the Gold Medal at 
the 1980 Olympics. His decisive 
winning goal allowed the 
underdog U.S. team to beat the 
Soviets and stun the world. 
+LEARN MORE

 

Keith Lockhart 
Keith is the 20th conductor of 
the Boston Pops Orchestra. 
He is a captivating storyteller 
and has delighted scores of 
audiences as a product launch 
speaker, fundraiser speaker and 
inspiring motivator. 
+LEARN MORE

Rob “Waldo” Waldman
Waldo teaches organizations 
how to build trusting, revenue-
producing relationships with 
their employees, partners 
and customers while sharing 
his experiences as a combat 
decorated F-16 fighter pilot 
and businessman. 
+LEARN MORE 

https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/robyn-benincasa?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/tamika-catchings?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/john-gucci-foley?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/roger-nierenberg?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/jj-birden?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/mike-eruzione?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/keith-lockhart?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/rob-waldo-waldman?src=corpcatalog2023


617.614.1600
APBSPEAKERS.COM

TECHNOLOGY

23

Sultan Meghji 
Sultan served as the inaugural 
chief innovation officer at the 
Federal Deposit Insurance 
Corporation of the U.S. 
Government. His 30-year 
career in technology includes 
launching, scaling and selling 
startups in biotech and fintech. 
+LEARN MORE

David Pogue
Whether he’s covering AI, the 
Internet of Things, autonomous 
vehicles, the latest consumer 
tech, a post-robot world or 
climate change, David is a 
master communicator who 
brings even the most non-
technical audiences up to speed. 
+LEARN MORE

Sophia
Sophia is the world’s first 
humanoid celebrity. The toast of 
The Tonight Show Starring
Jimmy Fallon, she has appeared 
on Chinese television, spoken 
before the UN General Assembly 
and was named the first non-
human citizen of Saudi Arabia. 
+LEARN MORE

Mike Walsh
Founder and CEO of Tomorrow, 
a consumer innovation research 
lab, Mike advises some of the 
world’s leading brands and 
corporations on what’s coming 
next in their industries. 
+LEARN MORE

 

MJ Petroni  
MJ helps organizations and 
people increase their digital 
fluency in preparation for future 
technologies, attending not just 
to tools but also the thinking, 
skills, data and business 
models that comprise new 
value creation. 
+LEARN MORE

Kevin Surace
Kevin is a Silicon Valley 
innovator, serial entrepreneur 
and CEO. While he has a
deep technical background, he 
is known as a dynamic speaker 
and a true entertainer who 
excites, educates and energizes 
audiences to action. 
+LEARN MORE

Jaimy Szymanski 
Zeroing in on the impact 
of technology on customer 
experience (CX) and employee
experience (EX), Jaimy 
advises corporate leaders and 
change agents in managing 
digital transformation and 
innovation efforts. 
+LEARN MORE

Steve Wozniak  
A Silicon Valley icon, 
technology entrepreneur and 
philanthropist for more than 40 
years, Steve has helped shape 
the computing industry with his 
design of Apple’s first line of 
products—the Apple I and II.  
+LEARN MORE

https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/sultan-meghji?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/david-pogue?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/sophia?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/mike-walsh?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/mj-petroni?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/kevin-surace?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/jaimy-szymanski?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/steve-wozniak?src=corpcatalog2023


617.614.1600
APBSPEAKERS.COM

THOUGHT LEADERS

24

Eric Barker
Using research and compelling 
stories to challenge common 
myths about success and 
relationships, Eric inspires 
audiences with bold new 
insights on how to avoid 
burnout, collaborate better as 
teams and be more productive. 
+LEARN MORE

James Clear
James is an author and speaker 
focused on habits, decision-
making and continuous 
improvement. His work has 
appeared in The New York 
Times, Entrepreneur, Time and 
on CBS Mornings. 
+LEARN MORE

 

Annie Duke
Annie has leveraged her 
expertise in the science of 
smart decision-making to 
excel at pursuits as varied as 
championship poker to public 
speaking. Her latest book is 
How to Decide: Simple Tools for 
Making Better Choices. 
+LEARN MORE

Nassim Nicholas Taleb
Nassim spent 21 years as a 
risktaker (quantitative trader) 
before becoming a researcher in 
philosophical, mathematical and 
(mostly) practical problems with 
probability. He is the bestselling 
author of The Black Swan. 
+LEARN MORE

 

Susan Cain
Susan is the author of the 
bestsellers Quiet Power: The 
Secret Strengths of Introverts, 
and Quiet: The Power of 
Introverts in A World That Can’t 
Stop Talking. Fast Company 
named her one of its Most 
Creative People in Business. 
+LEARN MORE

Susan David
An award-winning Harvard 
Medical School psychologist, 
Susan offers expertise on 
cultivating more agile, healthy, 
resilient and authentically 
happy people, families, 
workplaces and communities. 
+LEARN MORE

 

David Epstein
As a bestselling author, David 
has made it his mission to 
uncover the keys to achieving 
high performance in any 
domain. In his book Range, 
he examines the world’s top 
performers, from professional 
athletes to artists and more. 
+LEARN MORE

Tim Urban
Tim is the creator of the Wait 
But Why blog. With head-
spinning thinking, quirky 
graphics and his signature 
stick figures, he is proving that 
complex and long-form thinking 
can capture and captivate a 
short attention span world. 
+LEARN MORE

https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/eric-barker?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/james-clear?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/annie-duke?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/nassim-nicholas-taleb?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/susan-cain?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/susan-david?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/david-epstein?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/tim-urban?src=corpcatalog2023


617.614.1600
APBSPEAKERS.COM

WOMEN’S VOICES

25

Masih Alinejad 
Masih is an Iranian-American 
journalist and women’s rights 
activist who gained worldwide 
attention when she removed 
her hijab and posted a 
photo on her Facebook page 
standing proudly with her hair 
blowing in the wind. 
+LEARN MORE

Sherry Lansing 
One of Hollywood’s most 
respected and successful 
executives and producers, 
Sherry was the first woman to 
head a major film studio. She 
is also a philanthropist, raising 
millions for cancer research 
and education. 
+LEARN MORE

Monica Lewinsky
Monica is a social activist, 
consultant and contributing 
editor to Vanity Fair. She 
advocates for a safer social 
media environment and 
addresses such topics as 
digital resilience, reputation 
and more. 
+LEARN MORE

Kathy Najimy
Best known for her award-
winning work in more than 
30 films, Kathy is also an 
outspoken, energizing and 
inspirational advocate for 
reproductive rights, LGBTQ+ 
equality and animal rights. 
+LEARN MORE

Kelly Corrigan
Kelly is a breast cancer 
survivor and the author of four 
New York Times bestsellers. 
She is also the host of the PBS 
primetime interview show Tell 
Me More with Kelly Corrigan 
and the weekly podcast, Kelly 
Corrigan Wonders. 
+LEARN MORE

Debra Lee
Honored as one of the most 
powerful women in the media 
and entertainment industries, 
Debra led BET Networks to 
become the largest global 
company dedicated to African-
American programming. 
+LEARN MORE

Heather Monahan
Confidence is the one thing 
that will change everything. 
Heather’s life and career are 
proof positive. After 20 years 
of shattering glass ceilings, she 
has dedicated herself to helping 
others shift their mindsets. 
+LEARN MORE

Lindsay Peoples
One of the nation’s rare Black 
female editors-in-chief and 
a 2020 Forbes 30 under 30 
honoree, The Cut’s Lindsay 
shares an invaluable view 
of women’s empowerment, 
marketing to GenZ and elevating 
your brand in the era of BLM. 
+LEARN MORE

https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/masih-alinejad?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/sherry-lansing?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/monica-lewinsky?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/kathy-najimy?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/kelly-corrigan?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/debra-lee?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/heather-monahan?src=corpcatalog2023
https://www.apbspeakers.com/speaker/lindsay-peoples?src=corpcatalog2023


Abbott, Heather......................19
Abdul-Jabbar, Kareem...........21
Adams, Jerome.....................14
Addy, Nii................................14
Ahrendts, Angela.....................8
Ali, Laila.................................21
Alinejad, Masih......................25
Anderson, Anthony..................3
Astin, Sean.............................14
Barber, Tiki.............................21
Barker, Eric.............................24
Becking, Kim..........................16
Begley Jr., Ed............................9
Benincasa, Robyn..................22
Bertinelli, Valerie......................3
Bialik, Mayim...........................3
Bilal, Mohammed.....................5
Birden, JJ...............................22
Biza, Kuda................................8
Blyth, Mark...............................7
Bodell, Lisa............................12
Boles, Eric..............................20
Bond, Walter...........................18
Bremmer, Ian..........................11
Brown, Kevin..........................16
Brown, Mimi...........................13
Burke Harris, Nadine..............14
Busch, Andrew.........................7
Byers, Tony...............................5
Cain, Susan............................24
Catchings, Tamika.................22
Chang, Juju..............................5
Clarke, Jamie.........................18
Clear, James..........................24
Clooney, Amal..........................3
Cnossen, Dan.........................18
Cole, Jesse.............................12

Colvin, Geoff............................6
Conte, Christian.....................14
Cook, Magie.............................8
Cooper, Anderson..................17
Corcoran, Barbara..................20
Corrigan, Kelly.......................25
Costa, Rebecca......................10
Cousteau, Alexandra................9
Cran, Cheryl............................10
Cuban, Brian..........................14
Custodio, Olga........................15
Dancy, Chris...........................18
David, Susan..........................24
Davis, Wade..............................5
de Blasio, Bill.........................17
Delaney, Shawnee....................4
Dhawan, Erica........................10
Diamandis, Peter....................12
Douglas, Michael.....................3
Duke, Annie............................24
Ebeling, Mick.........................12
Epstein, David........................24
Eruzione, Mike.......................22
Espinosa, Nick.........................4
Estis, Ryan.............................20
Farah Griffin, Alyssa..............17
Figliuzzi, Frank.......................17
Finfrock, Charles......................4
Fletcher, Molly.......................16
Foley, John Gucci..................22
Foley, Jonathan.......................9
Frankel, Bethenny....................8
Gadson, Greg.........................15
Gatheru, Wanjiku “Wawa”.........9
Glaude Jr., Dr. Eddie..................5
Gleeson, Brent.........................6
Gohar, Kian............................10

Goldin, Kara.............................8
Greene, Megan.........................7
Gupta, Anil.............................11
Gupta, Suneel.........................19
Hall, Kindra............................20
Harris, Carla...........................13
Hayes, Mike......................15,19
Herjavec, Robert......................8
Hinojosa, Maria.......................5
Howard, Michelle..............13,15
Insana, Ron..............................7
James, Wanda.........................8
Jennings, Ken..........................3
Jin, Keyu..................................7
John, Daymond......................13
Johnson, Magic.....................21
Johnson, Shawn....................21
Jones, Terry.............................6
Jordan, Kirsten......................20
Kaplan, Robert D....................11
Kawasaki, Guy........................12
Kay, Katty...............................11
King, John..............................17
Klein, Josh...............................4
LaBarre, Polly........................13
Lansing, Sherry......................25
Lawrence, James..................19
Leak, Ryan.............................13
Lee, Debra..............................25
Leeper, Patrick “Blake”..........16
Lewinsky, Monica..................25
Linkner, Josh..........................12
Lockhart, Keith.......................22
Lohrenz, Carey.......................15
Malachowski, Nicole..............15
Mansharamani, Vikram............7
Massimino, Mike...................16

Mattison, Seth........................10
McCallie, Joanne “Coach P”......14
McCarthy, Gina........................9
McGinnis, Patrick.....................8
McGowan, Heather.................10
McGrath, Rita.........................12
McInerny, Nora.......................19
Meghji, Sultan........................23
Mills, Travis............................15
Minkoff, Uri..............................6
Mitnick, Kevin...........................4
Mohin, Tim...............................9
Monahan, Heather..................25
Monsegur, Hector.....................4
Moore, Martin........................13
Moyo, Dr. Dambisa...................7
Muratov, Dmitry.....................11
Najimy, Kathy.........................25
Nierenberg, Roger..................22
Nurse, David...........................18
O’Leary, Kevin........................20
Pemberton, Steve....................5
Peoples, Lindsay....................25
Petroni, MJ.............................23
Pogue, David..........................23
Powell, Heidi..........................18
Prins, Nomi..............................7
Quiñones, John........................3
Raddatz, Martha.....................17
Rancic, Bill.............................13
Randolph, Marc........................6
Ressa, Maria..........................11
Rigsby, Cody..........................18
Robbins, Mel..........................16
Robinson, Mary........................9

Rozen, Dr. Michelle..................6
Ryan, Ben...............................18
Safian, Robert..........................6
Schuster, Tara........................19
Serhant, Ryan.........................20
Shetty, Jay.............................19
Sileo, John...............................4
Simon, Phil.............................10
Sitilides, John........................11
Sjodin, Terri............................20
Smil, Vaclav..............................9
Sophia...................................23
Stejskal, Dr. Taryn Marie.........19
Surace, Kevin.........................23
Szymanski, Jaimy..................23
Taleb Nassim, Nicholas.........24
Termuende, Eric.....................10
Theismann, Joe.....................21
Tutu, Naomi.............................5
Urban, Tim..............................24
Vaynerchuk, Gary...................16
Veny, Mike.............................14
Waldman, Rob “Waldo”...........22
Walsh, Mike............................23
Walton, Bill.............................21
Wardle, Duncan......................12
Warner, Kurt.............................3
Williams, Juan.......................17
Willink, Jocko........................15
Wilson, Rachel.........................4
Woodhall, Hunter...................21
Woodson, Darren...................16
Woodward, Bob......................17
Worthy, Cassandra...................6
Wozniak, Steve.......................23
Zeihan, Peter..........................11

INDEX

AMERICAN PROGRAM BUREAU
One Gateway Center, Suite 751, Newton, MA 02458

APBSPEAKERS.COM . 617.614.1600

https://www.apbspeakers.com/?src=corpcatalog2023

